Rate Comparison

LA Fitness 24 Hr. Fitness Planet Fitness
Monthly $31.99* $36.99 $15
Annual $432.88* $493.87** $159***

Family Monthly

Family Annual

Senior Monthly

Senior Annual

Information from business websites gathered on 3/12/19

SportsComplex Memberships+

Fiscal Year 2016-2017 2017-2018"
Annual 635 500
Monthly 262 130

Silver Sneakers 243 125
Studeﬁ(’z/u;?hletes S e
Total 1,225 823

~New VSC membership rates/fees took effect in August 2017

* $24.99/mo (single club access). + $49 annual fee + $7/mo. racquetball court fees (optional). Includes some group exercise classes (some additional

fee)

2018-2019
(as of 3/13/19)

573
110

264

93

**$36.99/mo., multiple club access, + $49.99 annual fee, access to GX24™ Studio classes
*** $10/mo. (using 12 month commitment, $15/mo.no commitment), $39 annual fee, no classes

+ Annual and monthly memberships can be family or individual roughly 70% of annuals and 90% of monthly are individual. Silver Sneakers and Youth are

individual memberships.

SportsComplex
Carson Resident

$30
$317

$54

$486

$24

$193

SportsComplex
Non-Resident

$42
$378

$66

$574

$36

$234



