## **Rate Comparison**

	LA Fitness	24 Hr. Fitness	Planet Fitness	SportsComplex Carson Resident	SportsComplex Non-Resident
Monthly	\$31.99*	\$36.99	\$15	\$30	\$42
Annual	\$432.88*	\$493.87**	\$159***	\$317	\$378
Family Monthly				\$54	\$66
Family Annual				\$486	\$574
Senior Monthly				\$24	\$36
Senior Annual				<b>\$193</b>	<b>\$234</b>

Information from business websites gathered on 3/12/19

## **SportsComplex Memberships+**

Fiscal Year	2016-2017	2017-2018^	<b>2018-2019</b> (as of 3/13/19)
Annual	635	500	573
Monthly	262	130	110
Silver Sneakers	243	125	264
Youth Student/Athletes	85	68	93
Total	1,225	823	1,040

<sup>\*</sup>New VSC membership rates/fees took effect in August 2017

<sup>\* \$24.99/</sup>mo (single club access). + \$49 annual fee + \$7/mo. racquetball court fees (optional). Includes some group exercise classes (some additional fee)

<sup>\*\*\$36.99/</sup>mo., multiple club access, + \$49.99 annual fee, access to GX24™ Studio classes

<sup>\*\*\* \$10/</sup>mo. (using 12 month commitment, \$15/mo.no commitment), \$39 annual fee, no classes

<sup>+</sup> Annual and monthly memberships can be family or individual roughly 70% of annuals and 90% of monthly are individual. Silver Sneakers and Youth are individual memberships.